
C1-12MF
FLORETA CUP TIMISOARA Ed a IX-a
sâmbătă, 25 octombrie 2025 - 09:00

# Name Clubs Country Rank Birthdate
1 GOSPODINOV Kamen SHUMEN 1951 BUL 46 02.11.2013
2 PETROV Ivan SHUMEN 1951 BUL 37 26.08.2013
3 AMBRUS MARSIC Andro MKR CRO 17.07.2014
4 KOZINA Karlo MKR CRO 21.07.2013
5 MIHALIC Rafael MKR CRO 75 31.07.2012
6 MUNIC Lovro MKD CRO 20 11.07.2012
7 SKOIC Maksim MKD CRO 35 10.03.2013
8 CHMELA Vit SOKOB CZE 13.02.2013
9 DUSEK Lukas SERML CZE 100 12.05.2012
10 SCHAEFER Theodor USKP CZE 13 18.04.2012
11 SEKANINA Viktor USKP CZE 168 23.02.2013
12 VYSKOCIL Oliver USKP CZE 113 06.12.2012
13 APTSIAURI ALEKSANDRE BASA GEO 16 23.07.2012
14 CHITADZE LAZARE BASA GEO 6 24.01.2012
15 KVIRKVELIA SABA GEO 14.06.2013
16 TSVIMITIDZE Davit BASA GEO 26 07.09.2012
17 JEZSO Atilla HALAB HUN 51 04.05.2013
18 KERTESZ Gergely Zalan HALAB HUN 31 18.03.2012
19 RACZ Zalan HALAB HUN 23 20.09.2013
20 DIDIC Mihail SCOADS MDA 72 07.07.2012
21 MORTEANU Mihai SCOADS MDA 70 27.05.2012
22 RATA Maxim SCOADS MDA 67 15.03.2012
23 ALEXA David CSMSM ROU 87 06.02.2012
24 BALOGH Bogdan ATLAS ROU 153 07.06.2013
25 BIA George ARAMIS BUC ROU 83 16.12.2013
26 BRATU Mihnea PETROLUL ROU 17.12.2013
27 BREZOI Filip ARAMIS BUC ROU 08.05.2012
28 CATANESCU Robert CSCRV ROU 14 23.01.2012
29 CRISAN Andrei CSMCLUJ ROU 71 09.08.2012
30 ION Sebastian Gabriel CSASB ROU 155 23.07.2014
31 KIS David ATLAS ROU 22.07.2012
32 PANZARU Stefan FLORETA TM ROU 61 15.10.2013
33 POP Luca ATLAS ROU 148 13.06.2012
34 POPESCU Rares FLORETA TM ROU 2 14.09.2012
35 ROMAN Albert FLORETA TM ROU 85 13.01.2013
36 SILASI Filip CSMCLUJ ROU 55 14.04.2014
37 TION Eduard FLORETA TM ROU 04.07.2014
38 VOICU Darin ATLAS ROU 77 06.08.2013
39 NINKOV Nemanja MKO SRB 17.07.2013
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Seed Name Club Country Rank Notes
1 POPESCU Rares FLORETA TM ROU 2
2 CHITADZE LAZARE BASA GEO 6
3 SCHAEFER Theodor USKP CZE 13
4 CATANESCU Robert CSCRV ROU 14
5 APTSIAURI ALEKSANDRE BASA GEO 16
6 MUNIC Lovro MKD CRO 20
7 RACZ Zalan HALAB HUN 23
8 TSVIMITIDZE Davit BASA GEO 26
9 KERTESZ Gergely Zalan HALAB HUN 31
10 SKOIC Maksim MKD CRO 35
11 PETROV Ivan SHUMEN 1951 BUL 37
12 GOSPODINOV Kamen SHUMEN 1951 BUL 46
13 JEZSO Atilla HALAB HUN 51
14 SILASI Filip CSMCLUJ ROU 55
15 PANZARU Stefan FLORETA TM ROU 61
16 RATA Maxim SCOADS MDA 67
17 MORTEANU Mihai SCOADS MDA 70
18 CRISAN Andrei CSMCLUJ ROU 71
19 DIDIC Mihail SCOADS MDA 72
20 MIHALIC Rafael MKR CRO 75
21 VOICU Darin ATLAS ROU 77
22 BIA George ARAMIS BUC ROU 83
23 ROMAN Albert FLORETA TM ROU 85
24 ALEXA David CSMSM ROU 87
25 DUSEK Lukas SERML CZE 100
26 VYSKOCIL Oliver USKP CZE 113
27 POP Luca ATLAS ROU 148
28 BALOGH Bogdan ATLAS ROU 153
29 ION Sebastian Gabriel CSASB ROU 155
30 SEKANINA Viktor USKP CZE 168
31 KIS David ATLAS ROU
32 TION Eduard FLORETA TM ROU
33 BRATU Mihnea PETROLUL ROU
34 CHMELA Vit SOKOB CZE
35 BREZOI Filip ARAMIS BUC ROU
36 KVIRKVELIA SABA GEO
37 AMBRUS MARSIC Andro MKR CRO
38 NINKOV Nemanja MKO SRB
39 KOZINA Karlo MKR CRO
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Strip 2

09:00

Referee(s):

JEZSO Atilla HALAB / HUN

AMBRUS MARSIC Andro MKR / CRO

ALEXA David CSMSM / ROU

BREZOI Filip ARAMIS BUC / ROU

GOSPODINOV Kamen SHUMEN 1951 / BUL

POPESCU Rares FLORETA TM / ROU

DUSEK Lukas SERML / CZE

Strip 3

09:00

Referee(s):

VYSKOCIL Oliver USKP / CZE

BRATU Mihnea PETROLUL / ROU

SILASI Filip CSMCLUJ / ROU

KOZINA Karlo MKR / CRO

PETROV Ivan SHUMEN 1951 / BUL

CHITADZE LAZARE BASA / GEO

ROMAN Albert FLORETA TM / ROU

Strip 4

09:00

Referee(s):

SKOIC Maksim MKD / CRO

PANZARU Stefan FLORETA TM / ROU

KVIRKVELIA SABA GEO

SCHAEFER Theodor USKP / CZE

POP Luca ATLAS / ROU

BIA George ARAMIS BUC / ROU

NINKOV Nemanja MKO / SRB



Strip 8

09:00

Referee(s):

VOICU Darin ATLAS / ROU

BALOGH Bogdan ATLAS / ROU

TSVIMITIDZE Davit BASA / GEO

CATANESCU Robert CSCRV / ROU

RATA Maxim SCOADS / MDA

CHMELA Vit SOKOB / CZE

Strip 9

09:00

Referee(s):

MIHALIC Rafael MKR / CRO

TION Eduard FLORETA TM / ROU

MORTEANU Mihai SCOADS / MDA

APTSIAURI ALEKSANDRE BASA / GEO

ION Sebastian Gabriel CSASB / ROU

KERTESZ Gergely Zalan HALAB / HUN

Strip 10

09:00

Referee(s):

KIS David ATLAS / ROU

DIDIC Mihail SCOADS / MDA

MUNIC Lovro MKD / CRO

SEKANINA Viktor USKP / CZE

RACZ Zalan HALAB / HUN

CRISAN Andrei CSMCLUJ / ROU



C1-12MF
FLORETA CUP TIMISOARA Ed a IX-a
sâmbătă, 25 octombrie 2025 - 09:00
FE_FIE_0008

Seed Name Club Country V V/M TS TR Ind Notes
1 POPESCU Rares FLORETA TM ROU 6 1,00 30 2 +28 Advanced
2 CHITADZE LAZARE BASA GEO 6 1,00 30 5 +25 Advanced
3 SCHAEFER Theodor USKP CZE 6 1,00 30 7 +23 Advanced
4 APTSIAURI ALEKSANDRE BASA GEO 5 1,00 25 8 +17 Advanced
5 RACZ Zalan HALAB HUN 5 1,00 25 9 +16 Advanced
6 CHMELA Vit SOKOB CZE 5 1,00 24 14 +10 Advanced
7 SKOIC Maksim MKD CRO 5 0,83 27 11 +16 Advanced
8 RATA Maxim SCOADS MDA 4 0,80 23 7 +16 Advanced
9 SEKANINA Viktor USKP CZE 4 0,80 24 11 +13 Advanced
10 MORTEANU Mihai SCOADS MDA 4 0,80 20 14 +6 Advanced
11 BIA George ARAMIS BUC ROU 4 0,67 23 12 +11 Advanced
12 DUSEK Lukas SERML CZE 4 0,67 25 16 +9 Advanced
13 PETROV Ivan SHUMEN 1951 BUL 4 0,67 23 18 +5 Advanced
14 VYSKOCIL Oliver USKP CZE 4 0,67 21 20 +1 Advanced
15 KERTESZ Gergely Zalan HALAB HUN 3 0,60 21 15 +6 Advanced
16 DIDIC Mihail SCOADS MDA 3 0,60 18 13 +5 Advanced
17 SILASI Filip CSMCLUJ ROU 3 0,50 25 23 +2 Advanced
18 ROMAN Albert FLORETA TM ROU 3 0,50 20 19 +1 Advanced
19 BREZOI Filip ARAMIS BUC ROU 3 0,50 21 21 0 Advanced
20 GOSPODINOV Kamen SHUMEN 1951 BUL 3 0,50 18 21 -3 Advanced
21 JEZSO Atilla HALAB HUN 3 0,50 22 26 -4 Advanced
22 VOICU Darin ATLAS ROU 2 0,40 17 16 +1 Advanced
23 MUNIC Lovro MKD CRO 2 0,40 19 20 -1 Advanced
24 CATANESCU Robert CSCRV ROU 2 0,40 16 18 -2 Advanced
25 TION Eduard FLORETA TM ROU 2 0,40 14 17 -3 Advanced
26 TSVIMITIDZE Davit BASA GEO 2 0,40 14 21 -7 Advanced
27 PANZARU Stefan FLORETA TM ROU 2 0,33 17 25 -8 Advanced
28 POP Luca ATLAS ROU 2 0,33 13 25 -12 Advanced
29 AMBRUS MARSIC Andro MKR CRO 2 0,33 14 28 -14 Advanced
30 CRISAN Andrei CSMCLUJ ROU 1 0,20 9 20 -11 Advanced
31 MIHALIC Rafael MKR CRO 1 0,20 11 24 -13 Advanced
32 NINKOV Nemanja MKO SRB 1 0,17 13 26 -13 Advanced
33 BRATU Mihnea PETROLUL ROU 1 0,17 12 27 -15 Eliminated
34 KVIRKVELIA SABA GEO 1 0,17 11 28 -17 Eliminated
35 ION Sebastian Gabriel CSASB ROU 0 0,00 11 24 -13 Eliminated
36 ALEXA David CSMSM ROU 0 0,00 14 30 -16 Eliminated
37 BALOGH Bogdan ATLAS ROU 0 0,00 7 25 -18 Eliminated
38 KOZINA Karlo MKR CRO 0 0,00 11 30 -19 Eliminated
39 KIS David ATLAS ROU 0 0,00 3 25 -22 Eliminated
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FLORETA TM / ROU

MKO / SRB

CSMCLUJ / ROU

SCOADS / MDA

USKP / CZE
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FLORETA TM / ROU

SCOADS / MDA
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HALAB / HUN
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SHUMEN 1951 / BUL
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USKP / CZE
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SOKOB / CZE

MKD / CRO

BASA / GEO

MKD / CRO

SCOADS / MDA

HALAB / HUN
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MKR / CRO

BASA / GEO
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FLORETA CUP TIMISOARA Ed a IX-a
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Place Name Clubs Country Birthdate
1 SCHAEFER Theodor USKP CZE 18.04.2012
2 RACZ Zalan HALAB HUN 20.09.2013
3T POPESCU Rares FLORETA TM ROU 14.09.2012
3T KERTESZ Gergely Zalan HALAB HUN 18.03.2012
5 APTSIAURI ALEKSANDRE BASA GEO 23.07.2012
6 SKOIC Maksim MKD CRO 10.03.2013
7 RATA Maxim SCOADS MDA 15.03.2012
8 BIA George ARAMIS BUC ROU 16.12.2013
9 CHITADZE LAZARE BASA GEO 24.01.2012
10 CHMELA Vit SOKOB CZE 13.02.2013
11 SEKANINA Viktor USKP CZE 23.02.2013
12 MORTEANU Mihai SCOADS MDA 27.05.2012
13 DUSEK Lukas SERML CZE 12.05.2012
14 VYSKOCIL Oliver USKP CZE 06.12.2012
15 DIDIC Mihail SCOADS MDA 07.07.2012
16 GOSPODINOV Kamen SHUMEN 1951 BUL 02.11.2013
17 PETROV Ivan SHUMEN 1951 BUL 26.08.2013
18 SILASI Filip CSMCLUJ ROU 14.04.2014
19 ROMAN Albert FLORETA TM ROU 13.01.2013
20 BREZOI Filip ARAMIS BUC ROU 08.05.2012
21 JEZSO Atilla HALAB HUN 04.05.2013
22 VOICU Darin ATLAS ROU 06.08.2013
23 MUNIC Lovro MKD CRO 11.07.2012
24 CATANESCU Robert CSCRV ROU 23.01.2012
25 TION Eduard FLORETA TM ROU 04.07.2014
26 TSVIMITIDZE Davit BASA GEO 07.09.2012
27 PANZARU Stefan FLORETA TM ROU 15.10.2013
28 POP Luca ATLAS ROU 13.06.2012
29 AMBRUS MARSIC Andro MKR CRO 17.07.2014
30 CRISAN Andrei CSMCLUJ ROU 09.08.2012
31 MIHALIC Rafael MKR CRO 31.07.2012
32 NINKOV Nemanja MKO SRB 17.07.2013
33 BRATU Mihnea PETROLUL ROU 17.12.2013
34 KVIRKVELIA SABA GEO 14.06.2013
35 ION Sebastian Gabriel CSASB ROU 23.07.2014
36 ALEXA David CSMSM ROU 06.02.2012
37 BALOGH Bogdan ATLAS ROU 07.06.2013
38 KOZINA Karlo MKR CRO 21.07.2013
39 KIS David ATLAS ROU 22.07.2012



C1-12MF
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Name Country Rating Member # Pool Table of 32 Table of 16 Table of 8 Semi-Finals Finals



Total entries: 39
Total participants: 39
Top-32 ranked participants: 9
Number of countries represented: 8

ROU: 16 participants
CZE: 5 participants
CRO: 5 participants
GEO: 4 participants
HUN: 3 participants
MDA: 3 participants
BUL: 2 participants
SRB: 1 participants


